20
 REMINDERS
Notice for TAIYO YUDEN products
Please read this notice before using the TAIYO YUDEN products.
■ Product Information in this Catalog
 Product information in this catalog is as of October 2019. All of the
contents specified herein and production status of the products listed
in this catalog are subject to change without notice due to technical

TLH10UB 142 1R4 RoHS 1.4 min. 0.113 0.214 1.4 250
TLH10UB 232 1R2 RoHS 2.3 min. 0.150 0.274 1.2 250
TLH10UB 352 1R0 RoHS 3.5 min. 0.232 0.422 1.0 250
TLH10UB 442 0R8 RoHS 4.4 min. 0.328 0.624 0.8 250
TLH10UB 872 0R7 RoHS 8.7 min. 0.580 0.982 0.7 250
TLH10UB 972 0R6 RoHS 9.7 min. 0.735 1.314 0.6 250
TLH10UB 113 0R5 RoHS 11 min. 0.877 1.577 0.5 250
●TLF 9UA type
TLF 9UA 102W0R8K1 RoHS 1.0 ＋100/－10％ 0.5 0.80 250
TLF 9UA 202WR54K1 RoHS 2.0 ＋100/－10％ 1.0 0.54 250
TLF 9UA 302WR42K1 RoHS 3.0 ＋100/－10％ 1.5 0.42 250
TLF 9UA 502WR32K1 RoHS 5.0 ＋100/－10％ 2.5 0.32 250
TLF 9UA 802WR25K1 RoHS 8.0 ＋100/－10％ 4.0 0.25 250
TLF 9UA 103WR23K1 RoHS 10 ＋100/－10％ 4.5 0.23 250
●TLF 9UAH type
TLF 9UAH102W0R8K1 RoHS 1.0 ＋100/－10％ 0.5 0.80 250
TLF 9UAH202WR54K1 RoHS 2.0 ＋100/－10％ 1.0 0.54 250
TLF 9UAH302WR42K1 RoHS 3.0 ＋100/－10％ 1.5 0.42 250
TLF 9UAH502WR32K1 RoHS 5.0 ＋100/－10％ 2.5 0.32 250
TLF 9UAH802WR25K1 RoHS 8.0 ＋100/－10％ 4.0 0.25 250
TLF 9UAH103WR23K1 RoHS 10 ＋100/－10％ 4.5 0.23 250
Parts number EHS
Rated current
［A］（max.）
Rated voltage AC